38
equipment
winholt
800.444.3595    I    516.921.0538 fax    I     www.winholt.com
T
A
B
L

S.S. Enclosed Drawer
with S.S. Front and
S.S. Pan
Roller Bearing Slide Drawer
SD-3RB/24 15”
(381)
20”
(508) pan for 24” wide table
SD-3RB 20”
(508)
20”
(508)
pan for 30” x 36” wide
table
Aluminum Table Mount Style Boat Racks & Dividers
ALB-48T 15” (381) 48” (1219) 16 lb  (7)kg
ALB-60T 15” (381) 60” (1524) 18 lb (9)kg
ALB-72T 15” (381) 72” (1829) 21 lb (10)kg
ALB-96T 15” (381) 96” (2438) 24 lb(11)kg
Aluminum Wall Mount Style Boat Racks & Dividers
ALB-48W 15” (381) 48” (1219) 13 lb  (6)kg
ALB-60W 15” (381) 60” (1524) 15 lb (7)kg
ALB-72W 15” (381) 72” (1829) 18 lb (8)kg
ALB-96W 15” (381) 96” (2438) 21 lb(10)kg
ALDIV-1218 12” (305) 18” (1219) Aluminum Divider
Knife Racks & Knife Clips
KR-14 14” (356)
KR-23 23” (584)